
2021-2022 University Holiday Schedule 
Holiday 2021 2022 

Friday, January 1 Monday, January 3 

Monday, January 18 Monday, January 17 

Friday, April 2* 
(Observed for December 31) 

Friday, April 15 

Monday, May 31 Monday, May 30 

Monday, July 5 Monday, July 4 

Monday, September 6 Monday, September 5 

Thursday, November 25 Thursday, November 24 

Friday, November 26 Friday, November 25 

Thursday, December 23 Friday, December 23 

Friday, December 24 Monday, December 26 

Monday, December 27 

Tuesday, December 28* 

Tuesday, December 27 

Wednesday, December 28* 

Wednesday, December 29 &
Thursday, December 30 

Thursday, December 29 

Friday, December 31* Friday, December 30 

New Year’s Day 

MLK Jr. Day 

Spring Holiday 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Thanksgiving 

Day After Thanksgiving 

Winter Holiday 

Winter Holiday 

Winter Holiday 

Veteran’s Day observed 

Winter Holiday  

University Opens Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

University Paid Holidays 

*Veteran’s Day observed on December 28, 2021
*Spring Holiday observed on December 31, 2021

Weekend 
Days 

University 
Open 

University Closed: Employees to use 8 
hours of annual leave, bonus leave, special 
bonus leave, or comp time through Leave 
Reporting in Self-Service Banner pay. It is 
required that compensatory time is used 
prior to other leave first.  If leave is not 
available for use, will be reduced for 
overdrawn leave. 

In order that supervisors may govern their units accordingly, the university policy on pay for holidays can be found 
at https://hub.ncat.edu/_files/administrative/holiday-policy.pdf. 

Revised 3/30/21

University Closed

https://hub.ncat.edu/_files/administrative/holiday-policy.pdf



